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TJ Horni Benesov B~

Sokol Pfemyslovice
TJ Unie Hlubina

TJ Spartak Prerov "B”
KK Jiskra Rymarov
TJ Tatran Litovel

TJ Opava

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice
KK Zabieh B

TJ Odry

. TJ Prostéjov

TJ Sokol Bohumin
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7.0:
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6.0 :
4.0:
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0.0:
2.0:
1.0:
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10.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

3230
3221
3176
3237
3190
3216

3026
3133
3126
3038
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